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Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2025-26

-Counsellilng Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 1

Institute Type Indian Institute of Informa
tion Technology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Informa
tion Technology (IlIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.
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Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IlIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IlIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IlIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IlIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IlIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IlIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IIIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IlIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IlIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

18106

23237

378

3494

4784

7544

10616

357

4771

25197

30414

378

4052

4784

10110

13421

357

6095
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Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IIIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IIIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (I1IT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (I1IT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IIIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IIIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IIIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IIIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IIIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
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Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

EWS
(PwD)

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

4673

3104

2771

11759

21348

814

826

3318

4327

192

4673

3354

2771

24016

30312

1266

826

3922

5336

192
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Technology (IIIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IlIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IIIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IIIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IIIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IIIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IIIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IIIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IIIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IIIT),
Sri City, Chittoor
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Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

SC

(PwD)

ST

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

6416

8526

573

3955

5279

242

2075

3132

20649

9854

12578

663

7087

7624

261

3413

3829

29056
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Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IIIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IIIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IIIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IIIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (I1IT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IIIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IIIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IIIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al
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JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

31530

1377

4128

5364

9574

13799

691

1646

38560

1377

5069

5414

11517

15367

691

7781
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Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IIIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IIIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Indian Institute
of Information
Technology (IIIT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

SC

ST

ST

Female-only 7978
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral 2719

Female-only 4094
(including

Supernumerary)

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by

JOSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

Digital India

Power To Emporwar
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