

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2025-26



Opening and Closing R Round No	anks 1
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Informa tion Technology
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Informa tion Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

↑Top

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	18106	25197
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23237	30414
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	378	378
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3494	4052
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4784	4784
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	7544	10110
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10616	13421
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	357	357
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	4771	6095

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4673	4673
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3104	3354
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2771	2771
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11759	24016
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21348	30312
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	814	1266
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	826	826
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3318	3922
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4327	5336
Indian Institute of Information	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	192	192

1/25, 12:48 PM			JoSAA	4		
Technology (III ⁻ Sri City, Chittoo						
Indian Institute of Information Technology (III ⁻ Sri City, Chittod	Engineering (4 Years, Γ), Bachelor of	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	6416	9854
Indian Institute of Information Technology (III ⁻ Sri City, Chittod	Engineering (4 Years, T), Bachelor of	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8526	12578
Indian Institute of Information Technology (III ⁻ Sri City, Chittoo	Engineering (4 Years, T), Bachelor of	Al	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	573	663
Indian Institute of Information Technology (III ⁻ Sri City, Chittoo	Engineering (4 Years, T), Bachelor of	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	3955	7087
Indian Institute of Information Technology (III ⁻ Sri City, Chittod	Engineering (4 Years, Γ), Bachelor of	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5279	7624
Indian Institute of Information Technology (III ⁻ Sri City, Chittod	Engineering (4 Years, Γ), Bachelor of	Al	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	242	261
Indian Institute of Information Technology (III ⁻ Sri City, Chittod	Engineering (4 Years, Γ), Bachelor of	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2075	3413
Indian Institute of Information Technology (III ⁻ Sri City, Chittoo	Engineering (4 Years, Γ), Bachelor of	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3132	3829
Indian Institute of Information Technology (III ⁻ Sri City, Chittoo	Communication Γ), Engineering (4 Years,	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20649	29056

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31530	38560
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1377	1377
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4128	5069
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5364	5414
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	9574	11517
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13799	15367
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL (PWD)	Gender-Neutral	691	691
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	1646	7781

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7978	8014
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2719	3519
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4094	4094

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





